$1,575 - 1028 Antigua Cir, Pensacola

MLS® #672205

$1,575
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,428 sqft
Residential Lease on 0.09 Acres

Coral Creek, Pensacola, FL

Welcome to this charming 3BR/2BA home,
ideally situated near the back gate to NAS and
the beautiful Perdido Key Beaches. This
delightful residence features a spacious
combination living and dining area, perfect for
entertaining or enjoying family gatherings. The
kitchen is equipped with sleek granite
countertops, a convenient breakfast bar,
stainless appliances, and a pantry for
additional storage. The split bedroom floor
plan ensures privacy, with the master bedroom
showcasing an ensuite bathroom that boasts a
double vanity, a large walk-in closet, and a
garden tub/shower combo. The other two
bedrooms are also well-sized and share a full
bathroom. The house is fitted with central heat
and air for your comfort. The flooring is a mix
of wood laminate and tile, adding a touch of
elegance to the home. The property also
includes a one-car garage and an open back
patio that overlooks the privacy-fenced
backyard, perfect for outdoor relaxation. An
indoor laundry closet with W/D hookups adds
to the convenience. Small pets are considered
with owner approval and $325 nonrefundable
pet fee per pet (limit 2). No smokers, please.
Roommate applicants, if accepted, must
qualify individually.

Built in 2003

Essential Information

MLS® # 672205



Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Sub-Type
Status

$1,575

3

2.00

2

1,428

0.09

2003

Residential Lease
Residential Detached
Active

Community Information

Address 1028 Antigua Cir

Subdivision Coral Creek

City Pensacola

County Escambia - Fl

State FL

Zip Code 32506

Amenities

Utilities Cable Available, Underground Utilities
Parking Spaces 1

Parking Garage, Front Entrance, Garage Door Opener
# of Garages 1

Waterfront No Water Features

Has Pool Yes

Pool None

Interior

Interior Features  Baseboards, Ceiling Fan(s), High Speed Internet

Appliances Gas Water Heater, Built In Microwave, Dishwasher, Oven/Cooktop,
Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven

Heating Central

Cooling Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air

Stories One

Exterior

Lot Description Interior Lot

Windows Double Pane Windows, Blinds



Foundation Slab

School Information

Elementary Pleasant Grove
Middle BAILEY
High Escambia

Listing Details
Listing Office Waddell Realty, LLC
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